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RE 8—The Canadian Champion, Tuesday, October 6, 1998

DORSET PARK BACKSPLIT
$190,000. 4 bedroom home on large

lot in desirable area. Fully fenced yard,
1 and 1/2 bathrooms, finished rec.

room. To view, please call Bill.
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$169,900 FABULOUS SEMI

3 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, large lot, § S8
backs detached homes, only 1 year & = &
old! Quick possession possible. ot
Convenient to QEW & 403.
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DEEP LOT
$173,000 3 bedroom semi, with eat in
kitchen, finished basement, long living
room/dining area, ceramic & hardwood

flooring, single car garage. Great value.
KEN FORBES* 338-6550
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VILLAGE PARC - $175,900

Here’s one you’ll want to see! Complete new
paint, new carpet, very clean & spotless
“Sherwood” model, approx. 1225 sq. ft. with
north & west views. Great,

Great

Great!!! Early, early possession.

Very attractive 4 bdrm, large eat-in
kitchen renovated in 1995. Fin. rec room
w/3 pc. bath. Quiet tree lined street-south
east location great for Toronto access.
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INDUSTRIAL M5 ZONING
$235,000 Approx. 2900 sq. ft. rare freestanding
building with unique drive thru capability, close
to QEW. Zoning allows a wide range of industri
& commercial uses. 100% heating & AC
KEN FORBES* 38-65 50
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Renovated 3+1 bedroom with 2 new

baths, new kitchen with centre island,

new windows, ceramic & hardwood

floors, 3 walkouts to deck and

inground pool. Fully landscaped
50’x150’ lot on a court and is
fully private. Come see

49 Nadia Place for

yourself this
Sunday 2-4 pm.
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RIWER OAKS SCH{){}L DE TR](T
$264,500 Bright and immaculate

family home. Approx 2500 sq. ft. Huge
kitchen, sunny eating area, main floor

family room, finished basement. 10+
JUNE SMITH* 338-6550

MATTAMY *’:ﬁ%ﬁ"ﬁ?ﬁﬂi’? HEAVY PPGRADES
$344,900. Generous principal rooms in this
wonderful Mattamy home. Main floor den is
perfect for a home office. Ceramics/
marble/hardwood/skylight/AC/hi-eff., etc.

TTODD PILATZKE® 338 6550 28
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HILLTOP LOT
$160,000

Rare opportunity to build
your estate home surrounded

by panoramic views of
countryside and lake.
A must to view!

BILL MARSHALL*
338-6550

EXECUTIVE 4 BEDROOM
Spacious family home. Many recent
upgrades. Drive by 879 Woodward
and call Ed to view a grea

home.

THREE LOCAL OFFICES

TO SERVE YOU

"o 280 North sm RA. W

338.6550
e 2406 Lakeshore Rd.
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CORONATION PARK!

$397,900 Lovely 4 level split

with 2 storey addition.
5 bedrooms upstairs and
many upgrades.

JEFF PEARCY* 338-6550
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239,000

NEW HOME-EAST OCAKVILLE

$895,000 Mature woodsy lot,
top-of-the-line materials and

craftsmanship.
For plans and details call

ALLAN BAIN = 338-6550_
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1 SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!
1 $699, 000 Exclusive enclave
in Fairway Hills, gorgeous
upgrades, finished basement
& pool.
GAIL MOREAU* 338-6550




